
Country : Ireland

Name of the organization Horse Racing Ireland (HRI)

Address

Ballymany, Curragh, Co. Kildare. 

Internet home page

www.goracing.ie /or Corporate is / 

www.hri.ie

Fixtures and races website address

www.hri-ras.ie

Name of the organization Irish Horseracing Regulatory Board (IHRB)

Address

Curragh, Co. Kildare

Internet home page

www.ihrb.ie

Organisation's functions

Licensing and Regulation

CEO (HRI) Suzanne Eade

Speaking Language
English

Telephone number 

00353 45 455641

e-mail 

mconnolly@hri.ie

http://www.goracing.ie/
http://www.goracing.ie/
http://www.hri-ras.ie/
http://www.ihrb.ie/
mailto:mconnolly@hri.ie


CEO (IHRB)) Acting CEO - Cliodhna Guy

Speaking Language
English

Telephone number 

00353 45 445600

e-mail 

cliodhna.guy@ihrb.ie

General Manager (HRI) Jason Morris

Speaking Language
English

Telephone number 

00353 45 455632

e-mail 

jmorris@hri.ie

Racing secretary (HRI) Shane Doyle

Speaking Language
English

Telephone number 

00353 45 455431

e-mail 

sdoyle@hri.ie

Senior Handicapper (IHRB) Garry O'Gorman (Flat) Andrew Shaw 

(National Hunt)

Speaking Language
English

Telephone number 

both Handicappers c/o The Turf Club 

00353 45 445600

e-mail 

garry.ogorman@ihrb.ie 

andrew.shaw@ihrb.ie

Racetrack maintenance (HRI) Jason Morris (Racecourse Services)

Speaking Language
English

mailto:jmorris@hri.ie
mailto:sdoyle@hri.ie
mailto:garry.ogorman@ihrb.ie
mailto:andrew.shaw@ihrb.ie


Telephone number 

00353 45 455632

e-mail 

jmorris@hri.ie

STUD BOOK (Organization name) Weatherbys Ireland GSB Limited

Contact person Russell Ferris

Speaking Language
English

Telephone number 

00353 45 879979

e-mail 

rferris@weatherbys.ie

Contact for horses coming from abroad Cathy-Ann Hazzard (HRI) Annette Doyle 

(Weatherbys Ireland)

Speaking Language
English

Telephone number 

Cathy-Ann Hazzard 00353 45 455412 / 

Annette Doyle 00353 45 879979

e-mail 

CAHazzard@hri.ie / adoyle@weatherbys.ie

Contact for horses going racing abroad 

(HRI)

Cathy-Ann Hazzard

Speaking Language

English

Telephone number 

00353 45 455412

e-mail 

CAHazzard@hri.ie

Responsible for Regulations and Rules 

(IHRB)

Cliodhna Guy

Speaking Language

English

Telephone number 

00353 45 445600

e-mail cliodhna.guy@ihrb.ie

mailto:jmorris@hri.ie
mailto:rferris@weatherbys.ie
mailto:CAHazzard@hri.ie%20/
mailto:CAHazzard@hri.ie
mailto:cliodhna.guy@ihrb.ie


Head Veterinary (controls and 

regulations) (IHRB)

Lynn Hillyer

Speaking Language
English

Telephone number 

00353 45 445600

e-mail 
lynn.hillyer@turfclu+B68b.ie

mailto:lynn.hillyer@turfclu+B68b.ie

